
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notilication lor Bcsult ol Mastcr ol Science ll Semcstcr Phyr;ics cxaminations M aylJune 2024

The Result ot the tollowing candidates who appeared in Master of Science ll Semester
Physics examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subiects

1 Advanced Quantunt Mechanics

2 Solid Starc Physrcs

3 fhcrrnodynanrics and Statistical Physics

4 Elcctronics

5 Atornrc and Molccular Physics

6 Elcctronics L ak)

7 Analytical lnstrumcntation Lab

8 Spo(s/Yoga

Sr. No. Roll No. Name F Name

I 723107001 Ankur Kalita Kandarpa Kalita

2 723107002 Parut yadav pardcep Kumar

3 723 107003 Mansi Kushwaha t_atject Kushwaha

Code No.

PHPC5O2

PHPC504

PHPC5O6

PHPC5OS

PHPC5IO

PHPC5I2

PHPC5I4

SWNC IO I

SGPA

8.909 r

9.31 82

8.7727

CGPA

8.7955

9.4091

a.7273

1 3 AUG 2n2d



Sr. No. Roll No.

4 723107004

5 723107006

6 723101007

7 723107008

8 723 l 0701 0

I 7231 0 7',0 I I

10 723107012

723 r070 t3

7 23107 014

723 1 070 r5

I23407 006

723407 007

Name

Adrtr Dilip
Warungase

Dcepa Gupta

Mayank Jha

Sachin Kumar

Raju Kumar

Manlsha

Akshita Sharma

Janvi

Aar zoo

Avishck Shaw

Brijesh Kumar

Mcghna

F Name

Dilip Nivrutti
Warungase

Rarn Sanehi Gupta

Prakash Narain

Jha

Rajesh Kumar

Barn Srikhan Raut

Devender Singh

Vir Virender Kumar
Sharma

Raniect Sinqh

Rajiv Kumar
Sharma

Sanloy Shaw

Prakash Chand
Yadav

Anil Kurnar

SGPA

Re. SWNCl0l
(lnt) PHPC502 (lnt

+ End) PHPC504
(lnl + End)

PHPC506 (lnt +
End) PHPC508 (lnt

+ End) PHPC510
(lnt + End)

PHPCs12 (lnt +
End) PHPC514 (lnt

+ End)

9.0455

12

t3

14

15

6.0909

a.2727

7.0455

9.7273

9.4546

8.8 182

9.0455

9.3 r82

8. r364

9.5000

CGPA

RL (L)

9.1 81 8

6.3636

8,5455

6.9773

9.8636

9.5455

8.9546

9.2727

9.1 364

7.8864

9.6136

All etforls have been made to publish this result alter checking lhe entries properly. However,
the result can sland revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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